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At Keystone, your family’s comfort starts here. Keystone offers a full assortment of budget-friendly home climate solutions for every room in

the house. Whatever your needs — window air conditioners, inverter air conditioners, thru-the-wall air conditioners, portable air conditioners, or

Dehumidifiers — Keystone has the perfect unit for you. We even have AC models with heating options! Keystone's assortment of flexible units come

with numerous features that allow you to customize your comfort fully. When it comes to home climate solutions, Keystone has you covered.
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PERFORMANCE
Cooling Capacity

Dehumidification (pints/hour)

Cooling Area
EER
CEER

ELECTRICAL

Volts

Amps

Watts

Power Cord Length (Feet)
Plug Type (NEMA)

FEATURES

Control Type
Number of Fan Speeds
Energy Saving Mode
Sleep Mode

Check Filter Indicator
Programmable Timer
Energy Star Rated
Remote Control

Air CFM (Hi/Med/Lo)
Air Direction Control
Filter Type

Warranty

Indoor Noise Level (Hi/Med/Lo)

SPECIFICATIONS

Refrigerant

Product Dims (WxHxD) inches

Product Weight (Ibs)

Shipping Dims (WxHxD) inches

Shipping Weight (lbs)

8000 BTU
2.1
350-sq. ft.
2.82

9.6

115V

7.08

830

7.02
LCDI(5-15P)

Electronic

3

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes
267.06/231.18/200.59
4-Way

Washable

1Yr parts & labor/5 Yr sealed system
56/52.5/49.5

R32/0.329
24.21x20.28x14.53
63.03
27.95x26.57x16.93
75.29
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