## **Keystone**®



At Keystone, your family's comfort starts here. Keystone offers a full assortment of budget-friendly home climate solutions for every room in the house. Whatever your needs – window air conditioners, inverter air conditioners, thru-the-wall air conditioners, portable air conditioners, or Dehumidifiers – Keystone has the perfect unit for you. We even have AC models with heating options! Keystone's assortment of flexible units come with numerous features that allow you to customize your comfort fully. When it comes to home climate solutions, Keystone has you covered.

KSTAT08-1E	
PERFORMANCE	
Cooling Capacity	8000 BTU
Dehumidification (pints/hour)	2.1
Cooling Area	350-sq. ft.
EER	2.82
CEER	9.6
ELECTRICAL	
Volts	115V
Amps	7.08
Watts	830
Power Cord Length (Feet)	7.02
Plug Type (NEMA)	LCDI(5-15P)
FEATURES	
Control Type	Electronic
Number of Fan Speeds	3
Energy Saving Mode	Yes
Sleep Mode	Yes
Check Filter Indicator	Yes
Programmable Timer	Yes
Energy Star Rated	No
Remote Control	Yes
Air CFM (Hi/Med/Lo)	267.06/231.18/200.59
Air Direction Control	4-Way
Filter Type	Washable
Warranty	1 Yr parts & labor/5 Yr sealed system
Indoor Noise Level (Hi/Med/Lo)	56/52.5/49.5
SPECIFICATIONS	
Refrigerant	R32/0.32 g
Product Dims (WxHxD) inches	24.21x20.28x14.53
Product Weight (lbs)	63.03
Shipping Dims (WxHxD) inches	27.95x26.57x16.93
Shipping Weight (lbs)	75.29



